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Now offering ICP-MS cones

Suitable for the following Agilent Technologies® instruments
Alpha# | Description
HP4500 | 7500a 7500cs 7500ce | 7500cx

G1820- AR95000 Skimmer Cone Nickel X N N

65050

G3270- AR95001 Skimmer Cone Nickel ” « "
65024

G1820- AR95002 Skimmer Cone Platinum «

65207

G1833- AR95003 Skimmer Cone Platinum ” " N
65132 (Copper Base)

G1820- AR95004 Sample Cone Nickel M X M X M X M
65238

G1820- AR95005 Sample Cone Platinum N " N " N " N
65239 (10mm)

G1820- AR95006 Skimmer Cone Nickel X . X

65265

G1820- AR95007 Skimmer Cone Platinum N " M

65237 (7.2mm)

G1833- AR95008 Skimmer Cone Nickel X .

65497

G3270 AR95009 Skimmer Cone Platinum N

-60106 (Nickel Base)

Industry-leading innovation

Alpha Resources have been developing, refining and
using products for elemental analysis since 1978 and
have a unique in-depth knowledge of instruments from
all manufacturers.

Since its founding, Alpha Resources has continued to
expand its product line and quality programs resulting
in a broader range of high quality products for you and
your customers. With our ever-growing product line,

we can provide you with all of your routine consumable
and certified reference material needs. Our quality
accreditations (ISO17034, ISO17025, ISO9001:2015) give
you the needed assurances that our products will perform

in your customers’ applications with consistency and
predictability. Skimmer Cone (AR95001)
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Description

Suitable for the following Agilent Technologies® instruments

Material

G3280-
67040

G3280-
67041

G3280-
67036

G8400-
67200

G3280-
67064

G3280-
67060

G8400-
67202

G3280-
67066

G3280-
67063

G8400-
67201

G3280-
67065

G3280-
67061

G3280-
67056

AR95011

AR95012

AR95013

AR95014

AR95015

AR95016

AR95017

AR95018

AR95019

AR95020

AR95021

AR95022

AR95023

Sample Cone
(Copper Base)

Skimmer Cone
Sample Cone
Skimmer Cone
Skimmer Cone
Skimmer Cone
Skimmer Cone
Skimmer Cone
Skimmer Cone
(Nickel Base)
X Skimmer Cone
Skimmer

(Nickel Cone)

‘Plated’ Sample
Cone

Sampler Cone
(18mm)

Nickel

Nickel

Platinum

Nickel

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Nickel

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Nickel

Platinum

7700x/e 7800 7900 8800 8900
X X X X X
X X X
X X X X X

X X
X X X
X X X

X X
X X X
X X X

X X
X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X

Sample Cone (Copper Base) (AR95011)

Improving product

Alpha Resources will continue investing in its
manufacturing capability, people and processes in

the unrelenting pursuit to provide you with a growing
selection of high quality products at value beyond
measure. Our service team of professionals is dedicated to
expediting your orders and facilitating any questions you
may have along the way.

Quality you can trust

Since 1978, Alpha Resources has been providing certified
reference materials. We've been ISO certified since 2002.
And today, we continue the tradition of excellence. We
hold I1ISO 9001, 17025 and 17034 accreditation.
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